
Course	Transfer	Guide 2015	-	2016
Draft

East	Troy	High	School

Credit
Expiration	

Date

Greenhouse	Management Greenhouse	Crops 001-151 3 9/1/16

Landscape	Design Intro	to	Landscape	Design 001-140 3 9/1/16

Advanced	Microsoft	Office 537/538

Microsoft	Access	II
and
Microsoft	Excel	II
and
Microsoft	PowerPoint	II

103-106
103-103
103-111

1
1
1

9/1/16

Microsoft	Office 532

Microsoft	Excel	I
and
Microsoft	Access	I
and
Microsoft	PowerPoint	I

103-102
103-105
103-110

1
1
1

9/1/16

Microsoft	Office	
Applications
Transcripted	Credit

Computers	for	Professionals 103-143T 3 9/1/16

Accounting 543/544 Accounting	For	Business 101-112 3 9/1/16

Personal	Finance BU3300 Personal	Financial	Planning 114-101 3 9/1/16

Family,	Foods,	and	Society
And
Food	Service	I
Must	have	hands-on

610
613/614

Culinary	Skills	I 316-131 4 9/1/17

EAST	TROY		 GATEWAY

Course	Title	and	Number Course	Title	and	Number

FINANCE

HOSPITALITY	AND	TOURISM

SCIENCE,	TECHNOLOGY,	ENGINEERING,	AND	
MATHEMATICS

EAST	TROY	HIGH	SCHOOL

Agriculture,	Food	AND	Natural	Resources

BUSINESS,	MANAGEMENT,	AND	ADMINISTRATION


