EAST TROY HIGH SCHOOL					
EAST TROY		GATEWAY			
Course Title and Number		Course Title and Number		Credit	Expiration Date
A grieulture, Food & Natural Resources		Agriculture, Food AND Natural Resources			
Greenhouse Management		Greenhouse Crops	001-151	3	9/1/16
Landscape Design		Intro to Landscape Design	001-140	3	9/1/16
Business Meinegement & Administration		BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT, AND ADMINISTRATION			
Advanced Microsoft Office	537/538	Microsoft Access II and Microsoft Excel II and Microsoft PowerPoint II	103-106 103-103 103-111	1 1 1	9/1/16
Microsoft Office	532	Microsoft Excel I and Microsoft Access I and Microsoft PowerPoint I	103-102 103-105 103-110	1 1 1	9/1/16
Microsoft Office Applications Transcripted Credit		Computers for Professionals	103-143T	3	9/1/16
Finance		FINANCE			
Accounting	543/544	Accounting For Business	101-112	3	9/1/16
Personal Finance	BU3300	Personal Financial Planning	114-101	3	9/1/16
Hospitalliy &		HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM			
Family, Foods, and Society And Food Service I Must have hands-on	610 613/614	Culinary Skills I	316-131	4	9/1/17
Science, Technology, Engineering 2 Walnematics		SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING, AND MATHEMATICS			